848 COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
HOUSING
HD6MRI=Non-Ferrous Incandescent
HD6MRICP=Non-Ferrous Incandescent,
Chicago Plenum
Non-ferrous downlight for MRI suites. Medium and wide
beam distribution for general and task lighting from a

 6
"
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Trim Accessories
HD6MRI 6500K TRR6
TRIM
6711=Single Wall Wash, Self Flanged
6710=Single Wall Wash, Molded Trim Ring, White
6721=Double Wall Wash, Self Flanged
6720=Double Wall Wash, Molded Trim Ring, White
6731=Corner Wall Wash, Self Flanged
6730=Corner Wall Wash, Molded Trim Ring, White
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
OPTIONS
WF=White
Painted Flange
(Self Flanged
only)
DERATED
WATTAGE
LABEL
DR*=DeRated,
Specify
Wattage
Open Wall Wash
GRUVI
A19 100W Max, A21 200W Max
6700/016750/01
9-9/16" 10-9/16"